 (TRAM)
Surface Mount
Spring RF Inductor
Token Electronics Industry Co., Ltd.
Taiwan: No.137, Sec. 1, Zhongxing Rd., Wugu District,
  New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C. 24872
  Tel: +886 2981 0109 Fax: +886 2988 7487
China: 12F, Zhong Xing Industry Bld., Chuang Ye Road,

rfq@token.com.tw China Factory: +86 755 26055363
Page: 9/10
 Order Codes
Order Codes (TRAM0603 TRAM0805 TRAM1008)
TRAM 1008 - 6N8 K
Part Number
TRAM
Size (L×W)
(mm)
0603 1.80×2.00mm
0805 1.80×2.10mm
1008 1.90×2.20mm
 Inductance
6N8 6.8nH
10N 10.0nH
R10 100.00nH
Tolerance
K 10%
M 20%
Order Codes (TRAM2215 TRAM4015 TRAM132)
TRAM 2215 - K
Part Number
TRAM
Size (L×W)
(mm)
2215 2.20×1.40mm
4015 4.00×1.40mm
132 9.00×4.40mm
 Turns
Order Codes (TRAM3730 TRAM7030)
TRAM 3730 - A01T
Part Number
TRAM
Size (L×W)
(mm)
3730 3.30×2.60mm
7030 6.30×3.60mm
 Turns
Order Codes (TRAM1812)
TRAM 1812 - 22N K
Part Number
TRAM
Size (L×W)